07-oct.-13

26H
07G
60T
498
34C
63D
81J
S55F
64C
56G
13D
32L

06/10/2013
GSO 2014
LIMOGES

01 Cruiser Vétérans

Nom

HORTOLLAND  Philippe
GENTIL Eric
TOUROUDE Damien
BERTHON Morgan
COURTIEL Stéphane
DEGLANE Claude
JAVELAUD Philippe
FERNANDEZ Laurent
CARLOS Jérome
GRAND Christophe
DELAGE Claude
LAJEUNESSE Jean Jacques

Club

Canejan BMX Club
BMX Val Taurion
BMX Val Taurion
Anglet

Campsas

Limoges

Condat

Bicross Terrassonnais
Condat

BMX Val Taurion
BMX Val Taurion
BMX Val Taurion

Points

18
14

[ —
[
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76F
S9L
54V
27
55D
54L
90
09D
22A
92R
S0F
o6L
44D
14R
08z
22C
89G

06/10/2013
GSO 2014
LIMOGES

06 Poussins et Pupilles et moins filles

Nom

FAURE Mattéo
LAMEZAGUE Clara
VALLEE Gaspard
MAZAUD Thomas
DAT Anais
LESTERLOU Maxime
MERCIER BESSE Enzo
DELMAS
ARNU  Tony
ROBLES
FILHOL Timéo
LEGER
DUCHE Esteban
REMERY Mathis
ZEGAOUI - ANGLERAUD
CHESTIER Valentin
GUIONNET Abel

Lucas

llan

Julian

Anys

Club

St Jean d'Angély
Cavignac

Anglet

Condat

BMX Val Taurion
STADE MONTOIS
Saintes

Bicross Terrassonnais
Bicross Terrassonnais
Campsas

BMX Val Taurion
Limoges

BMX Val Taurion
Limoges

Limoges

Bicross Terrassonnais
Limoges

Place

0 N O 0o~ W DN P

=2
N
o

125
126
126
M5
M5
M5
M 6
M 6

Points

22
18
15
13
12
11
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12
20H
06A
70B
33P
90D
22S
88R
13C

02
70B
38R
18C
25L
44C
01P
71A
11F
42]
86S
10V

Nom

MITTARD CLEMENT
HERBERT Malo
ANNEREAU Hugo
BERNARD Léo
PAPIN  Théo

DIRE Mathéo
SZYMCZAK Swan
ROBLES Flavio
CHAPUIS Adrien
MERVILLE Ryan
BERKAERT Florian

RIBEIRO FERREIRA  Gabin

CAILLAUD Melvin
LEGER Joris
CHESTIER Paulin
PARRAIN Jules
AUXIRE Tom
FELIX Enzo
JACQUIN Thomas
SASTRE Dorian
VICTOR Jayson

06/10/2013
GSO 2014
LIMOGES

08 Pupilles

Club

Saintes

Limoges

Saintes

St Léger

Saintes

Campsas

Saintes

Campsas

Limoges

STADE MONTOIS
BMX Val Taurion
Limoges

Cavignac

Limoges

Bicross Terrassonnais
BMX Val Taurion
Saintes

Le Bouscat
Condat

Limoges

Stade Bordelais

Place

0 N O 0o A W DN P

=2
N
o

125
126
126
V27
V27
12 8
1/2 8
M5
M5
M5
M5
M 6

Points

22
18
15
13
12
11
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60D
48V
90D
39L
70
44
31G
26Q
43C
26D
46D
43F
41F
06L
09C
95
56F
63H
53
56P
64A
02G
87K
64P
20C
22P
88R

Nom
DENNI ENZO
VISEUX Roan
DRUI  Styven

LAFRAGUETA Clément

MAIANO Vincent
JAIN Victor
GARNIER Tristan

QUELLIER  Grégoire

CHOTARD Tom
DIARD Quentin
DUBOT  Florian
FAYE Matéo
FORGE Lucas
LANG Thibault
COURTY ENZzO
MITTARD Hugo
FAURE Nicolas
HARDY Clément
MOREAU ELIO
PEETZ Tjark
ARNAUD Mathéo
GODIN Mattéo
KERJEAN Hugo
PEPONNET  Arthur
CUVELLIER Jean
PLAGNE Evan
ROURRE Xan

06/10/2013
GSO 2014
LIMOGES

09 Benjamins

Club

Medoc BMX
Cognac

St Léger
Stade Bordelais
Saintes

St Junien
Saintes
Breuillet
Breuillet
Saintes
Medoc BMX
Limoges
Limoges

St Junien
Limoges
Saintes
Cavignac
Saintes
Breuillet
Blagnac
Limoges
Saintes
Mios
Breuillet
Anglet
Stade Bordelais
Anglet

Place

0 N O O~ W DN P

=2
N
o

125
126
126
V27
V27
128
1/2 8
145
145
145
145
14 6
14 6
14 6
14 6
Va7
Va7
Va7

Points

26
22
19
17
16
15
14
13
12
12
11
11
10
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64T
81C
69C
56D
01G
97L
43P
58P
66C
35H
290L
S0L
52R
56R
43T
103
92C
52D
25J
60
64P
76
100
96P

06/10/2013
GSO 2014
LIMOGES

09 Benjamins

Nom

TRICAUD Hugo
CAMAIN
CERQUEIRA Nolan
DEGLANE
GOUGNON Logan
LAFFONT Clément
PICHON Loic
PIQUART Théo
CARLOS Antoine
HILLAIRET Bryan
LAGORRE GOURCEROL
LAJEUNESSE
ROCHER
RODRIGUEZ Alexandre
TINDILLER Damien
ALBUCHER Axel
CHEIZE Léo
DREANO Corentin
JAUBERT Benjamin
MOUMIQUE Bastien
PATEAU THEO
MONZAT Pierre
MOUNEYDIERE Nathan
POUYADOU Théo

Louis

Julien

Logan
Lucas

Club

Saintes

St Junien

Bicross Terrassonnais
Limoges

Saintes

Cognac

Creuse Oxygene
BMX Val Taurion
Condat

Saintes

Simon Condat

BMX Val Taurion

St Junien

Bicross Terrassonnais
BMX Val Taurion
Bicross Terrassonnais
Bicross Terrassonnais
ZERO NINE BMX
Bicross Terrassonnais
STADE MONTOIS
Saintes

Limoges

Limoges

Condat

Place

Va7
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M8
M 8
M 8

Points
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13G
57D
54V
63
06B
78B
43L
71B

06/10/2013
GSO 2014
LIMOGES

10 Benjamines et Minimes filles

Nom Club
GRANGER Emma Limoges
DEVAURS Clara Anglet
VIDAL MANON Cavignac
MONZAT Léa Limoges
BRENK Angele Cavignac
BISQUERT Vanessa Cavignac

LESTERLOU Emma STADE MONTOIS
BERTHON Amanda Anglet

Place

0 N O O b~ W DN P

Points

14
10

R N W b~ 01N



06/10/2013
GSO 2014
LIMOGES

11 Minimes

16G
60G
85V
77V
12A
42B
05C
49E
32A
81F
80C
64G
94
21L
28L
90R
14C
13D
95L
86R
53B
01C
97J
o7P
58D
47E
01L

Nom

GRABIT Pierre
GRABIT Léo
VICTOR Brandon
VERMEULEN  Adrien
ARANDA SANCHEZ
BAGNERES PEYO
COUTIN Theo
ESSABAR Axel
ANSART Thomas
FAITY
CAILLAUD Nathaél
GABORIAS Alexandre
JUMAU Bastien
LIVET Kilian
LACOSTE Anthony
RAYNAUD Thomas
CHEVALLIER Gabriel
DEMERY Maxime
LAMARGOT Melvin
ROUSSELET Antoine
BOUDIGUES Nathan
CHOURY  Grégory
JOUANY Théo
PISSARD Alexandre
DELMAS Thomas
ETCHEVERRIA Sylvain
LOPEZ Adrien

Johan

Justin

Club

St Jean d'Angély
St Jean d'Angély
Stade Bordelais
Compiégne Clairoix
Canejan BMX Club
Canejan BMX Club
Saintes

Anglet

Breuillet

Cognac

Cavignac

Canejan BMX Club
Limoges

St Junien

Condat

Condat

Limoges

Limoges

Condat

Creuse Oxygene
Artigues

Cavignac

Creuse Oxygene

Saintes

Bicross Terrassonnais

Anglet
Creuse Oxygene

Place

0 N O O b~ W DN P

=2
N
o

125
126
126
V27
V27
12 8
1/2 8
145
145
145
145
14 6
14 6
14 6
14 6
M5
M5
M5

Points

26
22
19
17
16
15
14
13
12
12
11
11
10
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74
02
02T
87B
05B
26F
14F
24
92T
16B
52G
104
90R
38T
72T
63A

Nom

MARAQUE Maory
MARTINEAU Lucas
TREILHOU  Antonio
BAUNAT  Alex
BOUCHE MATHIEU
FROMENT Gabriel
FRONVAL Jean Baptiste
MAYADE Morgan
THIBAUD  Anthony
BERGOUNIOUX  Julien
GODARD Mattéo
POUGET Mathéo
ROUZADE Clément
TOUROUDE Lilian
TRELY  Axel

AUTANT Esteban

06/10/2013
GSO 2014
LIMOGES

11 Minimes

Club

Cavignac

Saintes

Limoges

Limoges

Condat

Limoges

Limoges

Bicross Terrassonnais
St Junien

Bicross Terrassonnais
Limoges

Bicross Terrassonnais
Bicross Terrassonnais
BMX Val Taurion
Cavignac

Saintes

Place

M5
M5
M5
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M8

Points

R N N NN DN DN W W W WwWWwwps~ » >



76G
81D
81V
22C
10
78P
86B
91P
01L
08
14D
S6F
94L
30V
83B
57J
23D
70D
09
85V
14C
93F
58
80P
02C
70F
S53F

Nom

GAUTRAUD MAXENCE
DEVAURS Arthur
VERNEAU CORENTIN
CHOURY Alexandre
COURRIERE Florian
PAILLARD JORDAN
BAUDOUX NICOLAS
PENEL Scotty
LARUELLE Nathan
MAIANO Remy
DESCOURTIEUX Hugo
FERNANDEZ Léo
LECULLIER Clement
VANDEVYVERE Alexis
BARDET Axel
JANIAUD SIMON
DURAND Adrian
DURSAP Robin
MERCIER
VALLET Arnaud
CHAMBORD Clément
FAUQUET Hugo
MOUMIQUE Matthieu
PLANCHE Quentin
CHARLAT Gaetan
FAITY Stanislas
FAURE Alexandre

Léo

06/10/2013
GSO 2014

LIMOGES

12 Cadets

Club

Canejan BMX Club
Anglet

Canejan BMX Club
Cavignac

Le Bouscat
Cavignac

Medoc BMX
Medoc BMX
Blagnac

Saintes

Artigues

Bicross Terrassonnais

St Jean d'Angély
Niort

Limoges

Creuse Oxygene
Anglet

Creuse Oxygene
Limoges

St Léger
Limoges

Saintes

STADE MONTOIS
Condat

Bicross Terrassonnais

Cognac
BMX Val Taurion

Place

0 N O 0o A W DN P

=
N
o

125
126
126
V27
V27
12 8
1/2 8
145
145
145
145
14 6
14 6
14 6
14 6
M5
M5
M5

Points

26
22
19
17
16
15
14
13
12
12
11
11
10
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06/10/2013

GSO 2014

LIMOGES

12 Cadets
Nom Club Place Points
74J JAVELAUD Mathys Condat M5 4
74 MOUNEYDIERE Loick Limoges M5 4
540 OLIVIER Dimitri Denguin M5 4
95B BRENK Jules Cavignac M 6 3
54E ETCHEVERRIA Florian Anglet M 6 3
92 MARCON Ludovic BMX Val Taurion M 6 3
09N NICAUD Franck Saintes M 6 3
75P PANNETIER Jéremy Saintes M 6 3
51T TRICARD Vincent Limoges M 6 3
88A AUXIRE Theo Saintes M7 2
31B BERNARD Théo Bicross Terrassonnais M 7 2
41D DUPRE Tom Bicross Terrassonnais M 7 2
54L LE -NY Antoine St Jean d'Angély M 7 2
23 MOURET Alix Bicross Terrassonnais M 7 2
06R ROULY THEO Condat M 7 2
96D DUBOIS Baptiste Limoges M 8 1
92G GARNIER Thibault Saintes M 8 1



76A
37L
33F
35J
99D
82C

06/10/2013
GSO 2014
LIMOGES

13 Cadettes et plus

Nom

ALLIER Candice
LACOSTE LUCIE
FAUCHER Alexia
JULLIEN Sarah
DE CRESSAC Elodie
CERQUEIRA Mathilde

Club

Niort

Pau BMX Club
Limoges

Creuse Oxygene
Condat

Bicross Terrassonnais

Place

1
2
3
4
5
6

Points

12
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83D
17
17R
07G
11
54B
63D
33D
07A
60T
76A
34C
49B

Nom

DUFOYER Benjamin
MAYADE Jéremy
RENGEARD Jéremy
GENTIL Eric
MARTINEAU Kevin
BOUCHE ANTHONY
DEGLANE Claude
DESAPHY JORDAN
AUDOUIN  Alex
TOUROUDE Damien
ANDRIEU Aurelien
COURTIEL Stéphane
BERTHON Morgan

06/10/2013
GSO 2014
LIMOGES

14 Homme loisirs

Club Place Points
St Léger 1 18
Bicross Terrassonnais 2 14
Niort 3 11
BMX Val Taurion 4 9
Saintes 5 8
Condat 6 7
Limoges 7 6
St Junien 8 5
Niort M5 4
BMX Val Taurion M5 4
Canejan BMX Club M 6 3
Campsas M 6 3
Anglet M 7 2



06D
53J
26B
77L
01D
21
71B
63G
61B
13R
26C
STV
09B
69P
28P
61D
STF
62G

06/10/2013

GSO 2014
LIMOGES

15 Juniors

Nom

DELAGE Loic
JANICOT TOM
BESSON Thomas
LIEVRE Dylan
DUVERGER
MOUY
BOURIQUET Théo
GEOFFROY Thomas
BOURDIN Fabien
ROUX Alexis

CLAVEL Charlie
VILLEPONTOUX Maxime
BAILLY  Gauthier
PERIN Samuel
PHENIX Christopher
DUMOULARD Steven
FAURE Anthony
GIRARD Nicolas

Ludwig
Lucas

Club

BMX Val Taurion
Condat

Limoges

Niort

Denguin
Limoges

Creuse Oxygene

Canejan BMX Club

Niort

Limoges

Le Bouscat
Limoges
Limoges
Limoges
Cavignac
Limoges
Cavignac

BMX Val Taurion

Place
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

125
125
126
126
M5
M5
M5
M 6
M 6
M 6

Points

22
18
15
13
12
11
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15
49C
969
90B
61C
92R

78

19
75L
66T
15B
21R

06/10/2013
GSO 2014
LIMOGES

16 Elite régionale

Nom

DOUCET Thomas
CARON STEPHANE
ROCHER Camille
BONARDO Dylan
CALLE FABIEN
REVET PERCHET Valentin
HEINIS Maxime
GRASSIN  THOMAS
LACEMON JOANNICE
TREZEGUET Raphael
BAGNERES Hugo
ROBILLARD Valérian

Club

Stade Bordelais
Stade Bordelais
Stade Bordelais
Stade Bordelais
Stade Bordelais
Stade Bordelais
Stade Bordelais
Stade Bordelais
Stade Bordelais
Stade Bordelais
Canejan BMX Club
Canejan BMX Club

Place

0 N O O A W DN P
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M 6
M 6

Points

18
14
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06/10/2013
GSO 2014
LIMOGES

17 Cruiser Minime Cadet

Nom Club Place
91P PENEL Scotty Medoc BMX
81D DEVAURS Arthur Anglet

86B BAUDOUX NICOLAS Medoc BMX

Points

10



06/10/2013
GSO 2014
LIMOGES

18 Cruiser 17 -29 et 30 - 39 ans

Nom Club Place Points
11 MARTINEAU Kevin Saintes 1 13
83D DUFOYER Benjamin St Léger 2 9
65B BROCARD JULIEN Breuillet 3 6
76A ANDRIEU Aurelien Canejan BMX Club 4 4
87R REY Jean Baptiste Blagnac 5 3
42B BONNEFOND Yann Mios 6 2
46T TINDILLER Franck BMX Val Taurion 7 1



